Gators Grille Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3410 Saxonburg Road Glenshaw, PA 15116, United States
+14127674110 - http://divebarandgrille.com/

The restaurant from Glenshaw offers 145 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$12.8. Dive Bar Grille (Indiana Twp) in Glenshaw, PA offers American cuisine with a 4-star rating. Operating this
week from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, they also serve cocktails. To inquire about availability or make a reservation,
contact them at (412) 767-4110. Ready to dine in? Check out their menu or explore other options like The Upper
Crust Pizza and Churn on Hart's Run Road. Share your experience with a review!.
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Gators Grille Menu

Pasta

ZUCCHINI FRIES

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Drinks

BEER

Rice
RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE SAUTEED SPINACH

Sauces

GRAVY

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

$10.8

$4.0

Meat

BIG KAHUNA BURGER

From The Grill

RIBS

Cocktails

ALABAMA SLAMMER

Bowils

CHEESESTEAK BOWL

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Main
HONEY SOY SALMON

Grill Specials

LOCO MOCO

Asiatische Baguettes

BANH MI

Popular Products

DYNAMITE SHRIMPS

Burgers & Sandwiches

A.M. BURGER

Gourmet Salads

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$23.0

$16.0

$15.0

$12.0

$16.0

$16.2
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Burgers And Sandwiches

SHORT RIB HOAGIE $15.0
100% Beef Burgers
BACON GOUDA BURGER $14.5

Deluxe Sandwiches

SHORT RIB MELT $15.0
Starter Salads

GRILLED CAESAR $10.5
Beginnings

SPIN DIP $11.0
Handhelds

TURKEY GOUDA MELT $14.0
Mac 'N Cheese

CRAB MAC $24.0
Wraps And Panini

TURKEY COBB WRAP $14.4

Brunch Bowils

REUBEN BOWL $15.0
Mac & Cheese

HOUSE MAC $15.0
Add-Ons & Sides

SIDE CRISPY BRUSSELS $6.0

Sides/Extras

SIDE TORTILLA CHIPS $4.0

French
POUTINE

Smaller Plates To Share

CRAB BALLS $18.0
Grazers
FRESH MOZZ AND TOMATO $13.2

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Burger - acompanha
batata rustica molho the

boss.

TEACHER $14.0
Tasty Add Ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS $4.0
Ala Carte / Sides

SIDE ASIAN SLAW $4.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $10.8
Regular Sides 3Pd
SIDE HOUSE-MADE CHIPS $4.0
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Chick Kitchen For The

Little Ones

MINI BURGER

Uncategorized

PIZZA EGG ROLLS

Seafood

CALAMARI
CRAB CAKES

Breakfast

THE STANDARD
ADD ON SIDE

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARM

Hamburgers
CAMBURGER
SMOTHERED BURGER

Large Plates

HANGAR STEAK FRIES
SMOKED GOUDA RISOTTO

Sides

SIDE RISOTTO
SWEET POTATO

Restaurant Category

BAR

$6.0

$11.0

$12.0
$28.0

$12.0

$14.0
$14.0

$15.6
$14.0

$23.0
$25.0

$7.0

GREEK

Kids Menu

KIDS CAVATAPPI
LITTLE POPPERS
ULTIMATE SIDEKICK

Popular Items
OG BOWL

THAI CHICKEN WRAP
SIDE JASMINE RICE

Tacos

PORK TACO

SHORT RIB TACO

SHRIMP TACO

SWEET POTATO CAULI TACO

Sammies

CRABBER

MACHO MAN REUBEN

THE ONE ARMED FISHERMAN
THE ULTIMATE WARRIOR

| Hate Vegetables
CAJUN PORK MAC
STACKED MAC
PORK-N-TOTS

POUTINE-ISH

Wraps
AHI TUNA WRAP
BIG FAT HUMMUS WRAP

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$12.0
$4.8

$15.0
$18.0
$16.2
$14.4

$22.0
$15.0
$13.0
$12.0

$18.0
$18.0
$13.5
$15.0

$16.0
$11.0
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BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

GRILLED BALSAMIC VEGGIE

WRAP

Entrées

FRIED PICKLES
HUMMUS PLATE

REUBEN EGG ROLLS
CRABBY TOTS
CHICKEN TACO

Sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK

]
m CHICKEN CLUB

CHEESESTEAK
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
SALMON BLT WRAP
EGG ROLLS

Small Bites

AHI TUNA BITE

CRISPY BRUSSELS APP
CRISPY MINI MOZz
FRIED CRIMINIS
GRILLED BELLA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

TUNA

SHRIMP

PRETZEL STICKS

$14.0
$12.0

$12.0

$10.0
$10.8
$10.8
$11.5
$15.0
$13.8

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0

$15.6
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.2

VEGETABLES
LETTUCE
EGG
ZUCCHINI
Starters
BAR WINGS $13.5
CRAB DIP $14.5
CAULIFLOWER S115
LOADED CROQUETTES $13.0
SHORT RIB MAC $20.0
BLT TOTS $12.0
BBQ BOWL $14.0
AHI TUNA TACO $18.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
p QUESADILLAS $9.6
SALAD
PANINI
coBB
FISH
TUNA STEAK
PIZZA
BURGER
Side Dishes
',‘i‘ TATER TOTS $4.0
TOTS
CHICKEN POPPERS $9.0
SIDE FRESH CUT FRIES $4.0

SIDE ROASTED SWEET POTATOS

$5.0
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SIDE CAESAR $5.0 GREEK SALAD

SIDE POTATO CROQUETTES $4.0 HOMETOWN SALAD

SIDE ROASTED CAULIFLOWER $5.0 HOUSE SALAD

CHEESE CURDS ROMAINE WEDGE

PICKLES SPINACH SALAD

SIDE MAC N CHEESE STRAWBERRY BALSAMICO
THAI BEEF SALAD

Salads SEARED AHI TUNA

CAROLINA WEDGE $15.5 SIDE SALAD

COBB SALAD $14.0 BLUE CHEESE SALAD

$13.2
$19.2

$8.4
$10.2
$13.2
$13.2
$18.6
$25.0

$5.0

Gators Grille

3410 Saxonburg Road Glenshaw, Opening Hours:

PA 15116, United States Monday 11:00 - 02:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 02:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 02:00
Thursday 11:00 - 02:00
Friday 11:00 - 02:00
Saturday 11:00 - 02:00
Sunday 11:00 - 02:00

Made with Menu
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