



https://menuweb.menu
3410 Saxonburg Road Glenshaw, PA 15116, United States
+14127674110 - http://divebarandgrille.com/









The restaurant from Glenshaw offers **145** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$12.8. Dive Bar Grille (Indiana Twp) in Glenshaw, PA offers American cuisine with a 4-star rating. Operating this week from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, they also serve cocktails. To inquire about availability or make a reservation, contact them at (412) 767-4110. Ready to dine in? Check out their menu or explore other options like The Upper Crust <u>Pizza</u> and Churn on Hart's Run Road. Share your experience with a review!.

ZUCCHINI FRIES \$10.8 BIG KAHUNA BURGER \$14.0

Main Courses From The Grill

NACHOS RIBS

Vegetarian Cocktails

CAULIFLOWER ALABAMA SLAMMER \$15.0

Antipasti Bowls

APPETIZERS CHEESESTEAK BOWL \$14.0

Drinks Mexican Dishes

BEER TACOS

Rice Main

RISOTTO HONEY SOY SALMON \$23.0

Starters & Salads Grill Specials

FRENCH FRIES LOCO MOCO \$16.0

Side Orders Asiatische Baguettes

SIDE SAUTÉED SPINACH \$4.0 BANH MI \$15.0

Sauces Popular Products

GRAVY DYNAMITE SHRIMPS \$12.0

Appetizer Burgers & Sandwiches

SHRIMP TACOS A.M. BURGER \$16.0

Fish Gourmet Salads

SEA BASS CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD \$16.2

E-SE-SE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
461	

Burgers And Sandwid	ches \$15.0	Sides/Extras SIDE TORTILLA CHIPS	\$4.0
100% Beef Burgers BACON GOUDA BURGER	\$14.5	French	¥•
Deluxe Sandwiches SHORT RIB MELT	\$15.0	Smaller Plates To Sh	nare \$18.0
Starter Salads GRILLED CAESAR	\$10.5	Grazers FRESH MOZZ AND TOMATO	\$13.2
Beginnings SPIN DIP	\$11.0	Condiments And Sa	uces
Handhelds TURKEY GOUDA MELT	\$14.0	Burger - acompanha batata rustica molho boss.	
Mac 'N Cheese	\$24.0	TEACHER	\$14.0
Wraps And Panini	\$14.4	Tasty Add Ons SWEET POTATO TOTS	\$4.0
Brunch Bowls	\$14.4 \$15.0	Ala Carte / Sides SIDE ASIAN SLAW	\$4.0
Mac & Cheese		Leaves And Bowls CLASSIC CAESAR	\$10.8
Add-Ons & Sides SIDE CRISPY BRUSSELS	\$15.0 \$6.0	Regular Sides 3Pd SIDE HOUSE-MADE CHIPS	\$4.0
SIDE CRISE I DRUSSELS	Ψυ.υ		

Chick Kitchen For The	9	GREEK	
Little Ones	¢C O	Kids Menu	
MINI BURGER	\$6.0	KIDS CAVATAPPI	\$6.0
Uncategorized		LITTLE POPPERS	\$6.0
PIZZA EGG ROLLS	\$11.0	ULTIMATE SIDEKICK	\$6.0
Seafood		Popular Items	
CALAMARI	\$12.0	OG BOWL	\$14.0
CRAB CAKES	\$28.0	THAI CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
		SIDE JASMINE RICE	\$4.8
Breakfast		Tooos	
THE STANDARD	\$12.0	Tacos	
ADD ON SIDE		PORK TACO	\$15.0
Ola ta La cara		SHORT RIB TACO	\$18.0
Chicken		SHRIMP TACO	\$16.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0	SWEET POTATO CAULI TACO	\$14.4
CHICKEN PARM	\$14.0	Sammies	
Hamburgers		CRABBER	\$22.0
CAMBURGER	\$15.6	MACHO MAN REUBEN	\$15.0
SMOTHERED BURGER	\$14.0	THE ONE ARMED FISHERMAN	\$13.0
		THE ULTIMATE WARRIOR	\$12.0
Large Plates			
HANGAR STEAK FRIES	\$23.0	I Hate Vegetables	
SMOKED GOUDA RISOTTO	\$25.0	CAJUN PORK MAC	\$18.0
		STACKED MAC	\$18.0
Sides		PORK-N-TOTS	\$13.5
SIDE RISOTTO	\$7.0	POUTINE-ISH	\$15.0
SWEET POTATO		Wraps	
Restaurant Category		AHI TUNA WRAP	\$16.0
BAR		BIG FAT HUMMUS WRAP	\$11.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

	RTT.

BOITALO CHICKLIN W	11.Α1 Ψ14.0	VEOLIABLES	
CHICKEN CAESAR WR	AP \$12.0	LETTUCE	
GRILLED BALSAMIC V	EGGIE \$12.0	EGG	
WRAP		ZUCCHINI	
Entrées			
Littices		Starters	
FRIED PICK	KLES \$10.0	BAR WINGS	\$13.5
HUMMUS P	PLATE \$10.8	CRAB DIP	\$14.5
PRETZEL S	STICKS \$10.8	CENEDAL TOOLS	•
REUBEN EGG ROLLS	\$11.5	GENERAL TSO'S CAULIFLOWER	\$11.5
CRABBY TOTS	\$15.0	LOADED CROQUETTES	\$13.0
CHICKEN TACO	\$13.8	SHORT RIB MAC	\$20.0
		BLT TOTS	\$12.0
Sandwiches		BBQ BOWL	\$14.0
BBQ PULLI	ED PORK \$13.0	AHI TUNA TACO	\$18.0
CHICKEN O	CLUB \$14.0		_
CHEESEST	EAK \$14.0	These Types Of Dis	shes
FRENCH DIP SANDWIC	CH \$15.0	Are Being Served	
SALMON BLT WRAP	\$16.0	QUESADILLAS	\$9.6
EGG ROLLS		SALAD	
		PANINI	
Small Bites		СОВВ	
AHI TUNA BITE	\$15.6	FISH	

\$11.0

\$10.0

\$11.0

\$11.0

\$10.2

\$14.0

VEGETABLES

Ingredients Used

CRISPY BRUSSELS APP

CRISPY MINI MOZZ

FRIED CRIMINIS

GRILLED BELLA

NACHOOOOO!!!!!

CHEESE

TUNA SHRIMP

Side Dishes

TUNA STEAK

PIZZA

BURGER

	TATER TOTS	\$4.0
TAK!	TOTS	
The state of	CHICKEN POPPERS	\$9.0
SIDE FRESH CUT FRIES		\$4.0

\$5.0

SIDE ROASTED SWEET POTATOS



SIDE CAESAR	\$5.0	GREEK SALAD	\$13.2
SIDE POTATO CROQUETTES	\$4.0	HOMETOWN SALAD	\$19.2
SIDE ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$5.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$8.4
CHEESE CURDS		ROMAINE WEDGE	\$10.2
PICKLES		SPINACH SALAD	\$13.2
SIDE MAC N CHEESE		STRAWBERRY BALSAMICO	\$13.2
		THAI BEEF SALAD	\$18.6
Salads		SEARED AHI TUNA	\$25.0
CAROLINA WEDGE	\$15.5	SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
COBB SALAD	\$14.0	BLUE CHEESE SALAD	

Gators Grille

3410 Saxonburg Road Glenshaw, PA 15116, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 - 02:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 02:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 02:00 Thursday 11:00 - 02:00 Friday 11:00 - 02:00 Saturday 11:00 - 02:00 Sunday 11:00 - 02:00

Made with Menu

